 PRE-GAME TEAM MEALS
	DATE
	OPPONENT
	COOKS 

	Monday, Nov. 29
	Winona 11/30
	Coach

	Monday, Dec. 6
	Viroqua 12/7
	Reisbig

	Friday, Dec. 17
	Altoona 12/18
	Friedl

	Monday, Dec. 20
	Tomah 12/21
	Gittens

	Monday, Jan. 3
	Onalaska 1/4
	Paul / Traxler

	Monday, Jan 10
	BRF 1/11
	Witt / Guzman / Smock

	Monday, Jan 17
	Austin 1/18
	Moser / Von Arx

	Monday, Jan 24
	Aquinas 1/25
	Klingsporn / Dorschner

	Monday, Jan 31
	Winona 2/1
	OPEN

	Monday, Feb 7
	BRF 2/8
	Dagendesh / Taylor

	Monday, Feb 21
	Playoffs 2/22
	OPEN



 GAME DUTIES
	DATE
	OPPONENT
	PENALTY BOX
	PENALTY BOX

	Nov, 30
	Winona
	Kevin Gittens
	Pete Boma

	Dec. 7
	Viroqua
	Fred Von Arx
	Jerry Kathan

	Dec. 9
	Sparta
	Dennis Dorschner
	Pete Boma

	Dec. 16
	LaCrosse
	Jeff Witt
	Russ Traxler

	Dec. 18
	Altoona
	Tim Paul
	Karen Smock

	Jan. 4
	Onalaska
	Jay Friedl
	Russ Traxler

	Jan. 25
	Aquinas
	Jeff Witt
	OPEN

	Jan. 29
	Reedsburg
	Andy Klingsporn
	Harlan Nelson

	Feb. 8
	BRF
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Andy Klingsporn
	Tom Wurzel

	Feb. 10
	Dodge County
	Carol Kathan
	Kathy Von Arx

	Feb. 12
	Highland Park
	Tim Paul
	Harlan Nelson

	Feb. 21
	Section 1A
	OPEN
	OPEN



